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Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days)

1 BCS https://www.linkedin.com/company/it-bcs/United Kingdom 615 195 31.71%
2 RED Global https://www.linkedin.com/company/red-commerce/United Kingdom 592 144 24.32%
3 Onfido https://www.linkedin.com/company/onfido/United Kingdom 607 122 20.10%
4 Halian https://www.linkedin.com/company/halian/United Kingdom 626 120 19.17%
5 xDesign https://www.linkedin.com/company/wearexdesign/United Kingdom 532 96 18.05%
6 Quantexa https://www.linkedin.com/company/quantexa/United Kingdom 658 111 16.87%
7 ANS Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/ans-group-plc/United Kingdom 860 141 16.40%
8 Methods https://www.linkedin.com/company/methods/United Kingdom 537 81 15.08%
9 Content+Cloud https://www.linkedin.com/company/contentandcloud/United Kingdom 748 108 14.44%

10 Smart DCC https://www.linkedin.com/company/smart-dcc-ltd/United Kingdom 638 92 14.42%
11 QuantumBlack https://www.linkedin.com/company/quantumblack/United Kingdom 694 100 14.41%
12 Alcumus https://www.linkedin.com/company/the-alcumus-group/United Kingdom 560 76 13.57%
13 Konica Minolta Business Solutions UKhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/konica-minolta-business-solutions-uk-ltd/United Kingdom 568 77 13.56%
14 XMA https://www.linkedin.com/company/xma-ltd/United Kingdom 580 78 13.45%
15 Redcentric https://www.linkedin.com/company/redcentric/United Kingdom 573 74 12.91%
16 Lemongrass https://www.linkedin.com/company/lemongrass-consulting-ltd/United Kingdom 589 74 12.56%
17 ALTEN https://www.linkedin.com/company/alten-uk/United Kingdom 729 89 12.21%
18 Sabio https://www.linkedin.com/company/sabio/United Kingdom 639 78 12.21%
19 Sapphire https://www.linkedin.com/company/sapphire-systems/United Kingdom 560 68 12.14%
20 Hitachi Solutions Europe https://www.linkedin.com/company/hitachi-solutions-europe/United Kingdom 526 63 11.98%
21 GoCardless https://www.linkedin.com/company/gocardless/United Kingdom 837 100 11.95%
22 Exertis UK https://www.linkedin.com/company/exertis-uk/United Kingdom 913 109 11.94%
23 CCS Media Limited https://www.linkedin.com/company/ccs-media-limited/United Kingdom 606 72 11.88%
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24 Onnec https://www.linkedin.com/company/onnec/United Kingdom 599 68 11.35%
25 Littlefish https://www.linkedin.com/company/littlefish-uk-ltd/United Kingdom 569 63 11.07%
26 Cennox https://www.linkedin.com/company/cennox/United Kingdom 589 59 10.02%
27 Digital Health and Care Waleshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/digitalhealthandcarewales/United Kingdom 601 60 9.98%
28 The Workshop https://www.linkedin.com/company/the-workshop---inventors-of-play/United Kingdom 770 75 9.74%
29 EOS IT Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/eos-it-solutions/United Kingdom 830 76 9.16%
30 Westcoast Limited https://www.linkedin.com/company/westcoast-limited/United Kingdom 692 63 9.10%
31 Microlise https://www.linkedin.com/company/microlise/United Kingdom 672 61 9.08%
32 Objectivity | Part of Accenturehttps://www.linkedin.com/company/objectivityltd/United Kingdom 834 74 8.87%
33 Roke https://www.linkedin.com/company/roke-manor-research/United Kingdom 789 63 7.98%
34 CTS https://www.linkedin.com/company/cloud-technology-solutions/United Kingdom 631 48 7.61%
35 Apogee Corporation https://www.linkedin.com/company/apogeecorporation/United Kingdom 708 53 7.49%
36 Excis Compliance https://www.linkedin.com/company/excis-compliance/United Kingdom 677 50 7.39%
37 Exactpro https://www.linkedin.com/company/exactpro-systems-llc/United Kingdom 535 39 7.29%
38 Nasstar https://www.linkedin.com/company/nasstar-group/United Kingdom 973 66 6.78%
39 Systal Technology Solutionshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/systal-technology-solutions/United Kingdom 583 38 6.52%
40 Sparta Global https://www.linkedin.com/company/sparta-global/United Kingdom 709 40 5.64%
41 Alfa Financial Software https://www.linkedin.com/company/alfasystems/United Kingdom 520 24 4.62%
42 Agilisys https://www.linkedin.com/company/agilisys/United Kingdom 838 36 4.30%
43 CTS https://www.linkedin.com/company/cts-cloud-it/United Kingdom 986 42 4.26%
44 Consultant AI https://www.linkedin.com/company/ai-consultant-uk/United Kingdom 551 18 3.27%
45 Tech Unlimited https://www.linkedin.com/company/tech-unlimited/United Kingdom 811 24 2.96%
46 Liberata https://www.linkedin.com/company/liberata/United Kingdom 647 12 1.85%
47 J Brand Ltd https://www.linkedin.com/company/j-brand-ltd/United Kingdom 792 12 1.52%
48 The Cyber Security Hub™ https://www.linkedin.com/company/the-cyber-security-hub/United Kingdom 806 10 1.24%

Ready to win at social?
Set up takes just 6 minutes and you can try free for 30-days, no credit card needed and you cancel at any time.

Visit our website our contact us at support@dsmn8.com
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